
'2018_10_20 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 85

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

02125324 LAPOSTOLLE CHRISTOPHE (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02101345 DOS SANTOS DAVID (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02122452 GUICHARD ERIC (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)

02119739 VERNARDET FLORIAN (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
04219961 DURIER JEROME (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02121499 VERNARDET PHILIPPE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

P - G

03908770 PESSE-GIROD SÉBASTIEN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

03907766 BEY KEVIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03904942 BESSON MATHIEU (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02506211 ROUCHEIX ALEXIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

P - G

07108097 ROUILLER ANTHONY (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03903107 PERRAUD ANTHONY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)

02509310 FAIVRE-PICON PASCAL (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02510678 FAIVRE-PICON JORDAN (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02510817 PRUDHON PHILIPPE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)

G - P

02101103 DIVERS CLAUDE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02101115 BEAUFAUCHET JEAN LUC (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

03908241 POUCHAIN CHRISTOPHE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03903333 BARCELO ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
00100020 PETROP ANDRÉ (0011007/PETANQUE PONTEVALLOISE)

P - G

07100412 SEGURA PASCAL (0710093/JP CHEILLY LES MARANGES)
00109372 GUIGON JOHANN (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
07102316 PALELLA LUDOVIC (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)

00917234 RANDRIAMANANTANY LAHATRA (0091004/PETANQUE AXEENNE)
09000268 COURROY DAMIEN (0710064/PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)
07111329 PALELLA CYRIL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)

P - G

02101659 DROCOURT JEAN LUC (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02104658 MOREAU GERARD (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101095 QUANTIN LAURENT (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

02511266 MAILLARD FRANCK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
02509671 HUMBERT BENJAMIN (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

P - G

07104159 GIRARDOT DOMINIQUE (0710015/AP DE MARNAY)
07114282 DA SILVA CÉDRIC (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
07119022 MORANDET THEO (0710015/AP DE MARNAY)

05100517 MACHIN GÉRARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
02511548 ROUGERON JEAN FRANÇOIS (0250303/PETANQUE VALDAHONNAISE)
07000278 MAIREY GÉRARD (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)

G - P

03908690 CHAPOUTOT FABIEN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901634 MARCHAL THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901602 MARSOUDET CHRISTOPHE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

03907906 ARNAUD MICKAËL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
07802995 SAJDAK PATRICK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906705 FAILLENET YVES (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

02511266 MAILLARD FRANCK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
02509671 HUMBERT BENJAMIN (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

03908241 POUCHAIN CHRISTOPHE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03903333 BARCELO ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
00100020 PETROP ANDRÉ (0011007/PETANQUE PONTEVALLOISE)

P - G

07104159 GIRARDOT DOMINIQUE (0710015/AP DE MARNAY)
07114282 DA SILVA CÉDRIC (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
07119022 MORANDET THEO (0710015/AP DE MARNAY)

07108097 ROUILLER ANTHONY (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03903107 PERRAUD ANTHONY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)

P - G

02119739 VERNARDET FLORIAN (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
04219961 DURIER JEROME (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02121499 VERNARDET PHILIPPE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

03907766 BEY KEVIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03904942 BESSON MATHIEU (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02506211 ROUCHEIX ALEXIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

G - P

03907906 ARNAUD MICKAËL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
07802995 SAJDAK PATRICK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906705 FAILLENET YVES (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)

00917234 RANDRIAMANANTANY LAHATRA (0091004/PETANQUE AXEENNE)
09000268 COURROY DAMIEN (0710064/PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)
07111329 PALELLA CYRIL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours A

02119739 VERNARDET FLORIAN (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
04219961 DURIER JEROME (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02121499 VERNARDET PHILIPPE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

00917234 RANDRIAMANANTANY LAHATRA (0091004/PETANQUE AXEENNE)
09000268 COURROY DAMIEN (0710064/PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)
07111329 PALELLA CYRIL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)

P - G

03908241 POUCHAIN CHRISTOPHE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03903333 BARCELO ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
00100020 PETROP ANDRÉ (0011007/PETANQUE PONTEVALLOISE)

07108097 ROUILLER ANTHONY (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03903107 PERRAUD ANTHONY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)

P - G

Finale du Concours A

00917234 RANDRIAMANANTANY LAHATRA (0091004/PETANQUE AXEENNE)
09000268 COURROY DAMIEN (0710064/PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)
07111329 PALELLA CYRIL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)

07108097 ROUILLER ANTHONY (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03903107 PERRAUD ANTHONY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)

P - G



'2018_10_20 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 63

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

07115827 SAGOT MAXIME (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07113648 PUTIN ROMAIN (0710084/PETANQUE VARENNOISE)
07117037 KASPAR ALEXANDRE (0710084/PETANQUE VARENNOISE)

03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
07121207 PUTIN TOM (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03908581 GANDROZ CHARLY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)

P - G

02123165 PASSERON SALOMÉ (0890002/B  CENTRE ANCY LE FRANC)
00617023 FIEVEZ CLAUDE (0710064/PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)
02112317 LUCAS SEBASTIEN (0710064/PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)

05200149 ROCHE ERIC (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02104564 MONNET LAURENT (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02101189 TAYLOR GÉRARD (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

G - P

02122819 ROSAND KÉVIN (0210202/PETANQUE CLUB DE CHENOVE)
02108506 DEGRACE GILLES (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02122821 ROSAND FLORIAN (0210202/PETANQUE CLUB DE CHENOVE)

07117410 CHAUMONT SYLVAIN (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
07118674 MUZEAU FLORIAN (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
03904039 VULIN YOHANN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

G - P

07117143 VENET FLORIAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03908629 PRUDENT NICOLAS (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
00104929 DONGUY FREDERIC (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

03906264 VICHET STÉPHANE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
02122723 BOUTON FABRICE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

P - G

02504624 GOY SYLVAIN (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02508052 GODAVERY AROUL (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02502199 MOEURN CHEAP (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)

02101048 CRETE DAVID (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02124849 CRETE KARL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02101252 CRETE JACQUES (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

P - G

07117622 MILLET FRANCK (0710084/PETANQUE VARENNOISE)
07119406 PUCHADEZ MARCEL (0710084/PETANQUE VARENNOISE)
03903616 DAYET DOMINIQUE (0710088/AMIS PET  BOURBON LANCY)

07007259 PERRINGERARD YVON (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03906544 LEHMAN THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03908852 GROSLAMBERT LOÏC (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

P - G

00111225 MARTINS PHILIPPE (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)
00112595 ASSUNCAO CARLOS (0014003/A. PET. DE BELLIGNAT)
00110603 JEANTEL DIDIER (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)

03903055 DA SILVA LUIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
07102244 FORNET SEBASTIEN (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07102415 GAUDRY CHRISTIAN (0710036/J P CREUSOTINE)

P - G

02501976 HONG CHAN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
02501654 PICON JULIEN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02509620 PETIT BRUNO (0250207/PETANQUE BAUME LES DAMES)

02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908023 BERNET MAXIME (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906677 VACHERET YOHAN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

02122819 ROSAND KÉVIN (0210202/PETANQUE CLUB DE CHENOVE)
02108506 DEGRACE GILLES (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02122821 ROSAND FLORIAN (0210202/PETANQUE CLUB DE CHENOVE)

02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908023 BERNET MAXIME (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906677 VACHERET YOHAN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

G - P

02101048 CRETE DAVID (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02124849 CRETE KARL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02101252 CRETE JACQUES (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

02123165 PASSERON SALOMÉ (0890002/B  CENTRE ANCY LE FRANC)
00617023 FIEVEZ CLAUDE (0710064/PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)
02112317 LUCAS SEBASTIEN (0710064/PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)

P - G

03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
07121207 PUTIN TOM (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03908581 GANDROZ CHARLY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)

03906264 VICHET STÉPHANE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
02122723 BOUTON FABRICE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

G - P

03903055 DA SILVA LUIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
07102244 FORNET SEBASTIEN (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07102415 GAUDRY CHRISTIAN (0710036/J P CREUSOTINE)

07007259 PERRINGERARD YVON (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03906544 LEHMAN THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03908852 GROSLAMBERT LOÏC (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

02123165 PASSERON SALOMÉ (0890002/B  CENTRE ANCY LE FRANC)
00617023 FIEVEZ CLAUDE (0710064/PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)
02112317 LUCAS SEBASTIEN (0710064/PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)

03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
07121207 PUTIN TOM (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03908581 GANDROZ CHARLY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)

G - P

02122819 ROSAND KÉVIN (0210202/PETANQUE CLUB DE CHENOVE)
02108506 DEGRACE GILLES (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02122821 ROSAND FLORIAN (0210202/PETANQUE CLUB DE CHENOVE)

03903055 DA SILVA LUIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
07102244 FORNET SEBASTIEN (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07102415 GAUDRY CHRISTIAN (0710036/J P CREUSOTINE)

P - G

Finale du Concours B

02123165 PASSERON SALOMÉ (0890002/B  CENTRE ANCY LE FRANC)
00617023 FIEVEZ CLAUDE (0710064/PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)
02112317 LUCAS SEBASTIEN (0710064/PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)

03903055 DA SILVA LUIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
07102244 FORNET SEBASTIEN (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07102415 GAUDRY CHRISTIAN (0710036/J P CREUSOTINE)

P - G



'2018_10_20 Nbre d'équipe : 85

1/4 de Finale du Concours C

03908587 MENETRIER MATHÉO (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03905844 MENETRIER GRÉGORY (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
02510552 HONG TEHDI (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)

02102057 STARCEVIC MARIJAN (0210202/PETANQUE CLUB DE CHENOVE)
02102819 SALOM BERNARD (0210202/PETANQUE CLUB DE CHENOVE)
02104365 MAILLACH GILLES (0210202/PETANQUE CLUB DE CHENOVE)

G - P

03905779 MONNIER ESTELLE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908873 CHARRIERE MÉLISSA (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908626 VICHOT DAMIEN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

00101000 LEJEUNE THIERRY (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

P - G

03902267 LORINE IRÈNE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03906159 BON KARINE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07115463 VEAUX MÉLANIE (0710064/PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)

07114131 FERNANDES MIKAËL (0710036/J P CREUSOTINE)
03908757 CLAIRE ADRIEN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908758 MESSELOT DAMIEN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

P - G

03906675 LEFEBVRE STÉPHANE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
07002152 MOUGIN CHRISTOPHE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03905967 DUMONT TONY (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

03903243 MILLET DENISE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908180 JARJAT HÉLÈNE (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
03908554 BASSEN VIRGINIE (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours C

03906675 LEFEBVRE STÉPHANE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
07002152 MOUGIN CHRISTOPHE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03905967 DUMONT TONY (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

00101000 LEJEUNE THIERRY (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

P - G

03908587 MENETRIER MATHÉO (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03905844 MENETRIER GRÉGORY (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
02510552 HONG TEHDI (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)

07114131 FERNANDES MIKAËL (0710036/J P CREUSOTINE)
03908757 CLAIRE ADRIEN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908758 MESSELOT DAMIEN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

G - P

Finale du Concours C

00101000 LEJEUNE THIERRY (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

03908587 MENETRIER MATHÉO (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03905844 MENETRIER GRÉGORY (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
02510552 HONG TEHDI (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)

P - G




